210994 NTI-DIR9 Page 1967/50 99.10 KNOW ALL MEN BY THISE PRESENTS, That Rebecca Jedinak who took ti as REBECCA MANLEY , hereinalter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, \_\_\_\_\_ to grantor paid by Guardian Savings and Loan Association

..., hereinafter called the grantee,

does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

----- $\infty$ ā

8

The NW1/4 of the NW1/4 of the SW1/4 of Section 19, Township 32 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. EXCEPTING THEREFROM a strip of land 20 feet in width, the centerline of said strip being 10 feet South of and parallel to the centerline of an Easterly-Westerly roadway, as it exists, located in the Northerly portion of a parcel of land situated in the NW1/4 NW1/4 SW1/4 Section 19, Township 32 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. Said parcel is more particularly described in that Warranty Deed recorded April 8, 1981 in book M81 of Deeds at Page 6308 of Klamath County Records.

Tax Account No. 3208 01900 01100

## THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A USE LATES AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SKINING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACCURING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANKING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances

excepting those public easements and reservations of record

and that

grantor will warrant and forever defend the above granted premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.....0. <sup>®</sup>However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is

part of the consideration (indicate which). the whole

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. WITNESS grantor's hand this \_\_\_\_\_\_day of \_\_\_\_\_\_day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 19.89.... nak -see notary on everse -STATE OF OREGON, County of

Personally appeared the above named .....

..... 

(OFFICIAL SEAL)

633

Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires

NOTE-The sentence between the symbols (). If rict applicable, should be delated. See Chapter 462, Oregon Laws 1967, as amended by the 1967 Special Session.

	TO Guardian Savings & Loan Associ 5200 Warner Avenue, Suite 209 Huntington Beach, CA 92649 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Guardian Savings & Loan Associ 5200 Warner Avenue, Suite 209 Huntington Beach, CA 92649 ATTENTION: Glen Horan	ation idon't Use THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE USED.)	STATE OF OREGON, County of
--	--	---	-------------------------------

	STATE OF CAL County of <u>0</u>	IFORNIA	)) 88.		:# <u>22345</u> 47 : 370 <i>4.</i> 95		(Acknowledgement)	
	On this <u>19r1</u> a Notary Public appeared	in ard for the Rebecca	Jeannak	, in the and State, residin aka_Rebecc	a_Manley	ore me, <u>Sand</u>	<u>y L. Osmer</u> , sworn, personally	
	personally know (図 INDIVIDUA (ロ CORPORAT	n to me (or pi L) FION:	roved to me o	on the basis of satis Whose name that he (she o	r they) executed it	is instrument, ar	d acknowledged	
				Who executed	the within instru- tary, on behalf of the to me that such suant to its articles rectors.	ment as		
	IN WITNESS WHE	REOF, I have	hereunto set Iten.	That	Vecutod the	instrument on be that the partners	shalf of the part- ship executed it.	
	Notary Public in an My commission exp	d for saic Cou	inty and State	of California		SANDY L. ( NOTARY PUBLIC ORANGE CO	SHAL SHER CALIFORMA	
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	en ere and a constant of the second of B de a car de la space de second of the s B de a second of the second	787376 <del>7763</del> 2194 - 1953 - 2 1955 - 5 195 - 2	in an <del>an an a</del> Iomraithean an an	i tantas ist	THE PROPERTY OF	A COURT DOLUGE	Oct. 2, 1992	<u>.</u>
		j čtio	27 <u>70</u> 87	1997年1月1日(1997年) 1月月前旬(1997年)(1997年)				ei tumo
			37 ¥0 2.∵	idav tashr b	СП Кіложени	Seting ₂e	cui dorade an	ed trades
TATE OF O	REGON: COUNT	Ètio TY CF KLA	MATH:	1132V (DRIM )	СА Калаланан	1.51 <i>Lifuq</i> 3.5	cust de par	49 (1926) 20
TATE OF O	REGON: COUNT	CY CF KLA	MATH:	ss. <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle oriock</u>	P.M. and	the	ori, polagano	day
TATE OF O	REGON: COUNT	CY CF KLA	MATH:	ss. <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u>	P.M., and on Page <u>68</u>	duly recorded i	24th n Vol	
TATE OF O	REGON: COUNT ord at request of _ pril A of	CY CF KLA	MATH:	ss. <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u>	СВ «Спользени — Р.М., and – on Page <u>68</u>	duly recorded i	24th n Vol	
TATE OF O	REGON: COUNT ord at request of _ pril A of 3.00	ГҮ СГ КLA Мот .D., 19_8	MATH:	ss. <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u> <u>itle Co.</u>	P.M., and — P.M., and – on Page <u>68</u> 1 Biehn y <u>Quu</u>	the the duly recorded i 50 . County Cle care marked and and the second	24th n Vol. <u>M89</u> rk Constance CONSISTING B	day
ITATE OF O	REGON: COUNT ord at request of _ pril A of	Сту СГ КLA .D., 19_8	MATH: Intain Ti at 3 Deeds	ss. ittle Co. 2:41o'clock Evelyr B	P.M., and on Page <u>68</u> 1 Biehn 1 y <u>Oau</u>	the the duly recorded i 50 . County Cle care marked and and the second	24th n Vol. <u>M89</u> rk Constance CONSISTING B	day
ITATE OF O	REGON: COUNT ord at request of _ pri1A of 3.00	ГҮ СР КLA Мо .D., 19 <u>8</u> 5	MATH: intain Ti at3 Deeds	ss. itle Co. itle Co. itle Co. Evelyr B State Concel C	P.M., and — P.M., and – on Page <u>68</u> 1 Biehn y <u>Oau</u>	the	- 24th - 24th - Vol M89 rk & olare - 121101 - 101 - 31 - 24th - 101 - 101 - 31 - 24th - 101 - 31 - 31	day
IATE OF O	REGON: COUNT ord at request of _ pri1 A of 3.00	рания <b>Г</b> Y CF KLA Мот 101 - 101 101 -	MATH: Intain Ti at 3 Deeds	ss. itle Co. itle Co. itle Co. Evelyr B State Control	P.M., and — P.M., and – on Page <u>68</u> 1 Biehn y <u>Oau</u>	the	24th n Vol rk 2001500 Hor 3 140 ( Horderal 2001500 Hor 3 140 ( Hor	day
Init brown	PREGON: COUNT ord at request of _ pri1A of 3.00	Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon	MATH: Intain Ti at 3 Deeds	ss. ittle Co. ittle	P.M., and — P.M., and – on Page <u>68</u> 1 Biehn y <u>Oau</u>	the the - duly recorded i 50 County Cle case 7 Neces in a state of the relation of the relatio	- 24th n Vol M89 rk & data & data	day

Statement of the statem

.

i i i

Sandaruh (